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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Finale 1 Finale 2 Finale 3 Points

1 194 CEBRON DE LISLE Théo Champ 40 40 40 120
2 128 MAINGUY Killian Champ 37 37 37 111
3 70 LUCAS Nolan Champ 35 35 35 105
4 31 PAUL Giovannny Champ 33 33 33 99
5 27 PENSEC Danny Champ 31 31 28 90
6 18 GUERIF Mathéo Champ 29 30 30 89
7 273 BOUYER Armand Champ 27 29 31 87
8 5 CADEAU Jules Champ 30 28 26 84
9 20 GUINEL Nino Champ 28 27 27 82
10 16 VIEL Tony Champ 26 26 21 73
11 22 HERIVAUX Louis Champ 23 25 24 72
12 30 HAUBOIS Dorian Champ 25 23 20 68
13 311 MARSOLLIER Thibaut Champ 19 21 25 65
14 8 GERGAUD Tom Champ 24 24 17 65
15 7 RIO Matéo Champ 22 22 19 63
16 1 LEBACLE Owen Champ 20 20 22 62
17 21 VIEL Noé Champ 21 19 18 58
18 77 AUNEAU Théo Champ 16 16 16 48
19 9 LECOQ Arthur Champ 18 17 13 48
20 34 GUILBAUD Mathis Champ 15 18 14 47
21 101 LOUVEAU Jade Champ 17 14 11 42
22 203 LOMBART Gabriel Champ 0 13 23 36
23 55 DESBOIS Even Champ 0 15 15 30
24 58 GERGAUD Ethan Champ 0 0 29 29
25 6 HERROUIN Mael Champ 0 12 12 24
26 56 OLIVEIRA Tiago Champ 14 0 0 14
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Points

1 80 LE BEC Lény 125 Jeune 40 40 80
2 527 PALAS Paco 125 Jeune 33 37 70
3 219 GAUTIER Natanael 125 Jeune 35 35 70
4 2 CEBRON Noah 125 Jeune 37 33 70
5 396 RETIERE Timéo 125 Jeune 31 31 62
6 634 BILLY Noah 125 Jeune 30 29 59
7 109 LEGAL Arthur 125 Jeune 27 30 57
8 204 LEBACLE Raphael 125 Jeune 28 28 56
9 34 BILY Enzo 125 Jeune 29 27 56
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Points

1 289 DRION Donovan 125 40 40 80
2 979 ROUXEL Pierrelouis 125 37 37 74
3 164 CHEVAL Kylian 125 35 35 70
4 238 CHAUSSY Steve 125 33 33 66
5 80 LE BEC Lény 125 Jeune 31 30 61
6 407 RAYR Hippolyte 125 27 31 58
7 12 BOMPOIL Maxence 125 29 29 58
8 63 GUILLEUX Luis 125 30 26 56
9 527 PALAS Paco 125 Jeune 22 28 50
10 94 BLANCHARD Louis 125 24 25 49
11 159 MARCADE Romain 125 26 23 49
12 121 JOUNY Peter 125 21 27 48
13 2 CEBRON Noah 125 Jeune 28 20 48
14 219 GAUTIER Natanael 125 Jeune 23 24 47
15 111 TROCME Tom 125 20 22 42
16 332 PRODHOMME Paul 125 19 21 40
17 611 LE RAY Axel 125 17 18 35
18 51 GAIGEOT Fabien 125 18 16 34
19 20 LEGAL Louis 125 16 17 33
20 176 DUBOIS Pablo 125 25 6 31
21 396 RETIERE Timéo 125 Jeune 11 19 30
22 5 RIO Joran 125 14 13 27
23 18 MALLIER Matheo 125 15 12 27
24 44 GUILMAIN Yanis 125 8 15 23
25 138 BRUNELLIERE Endy 125 9 14 23
26 65 PAGEAUD Maxence 125 13 8 21
27 58 DOUSSET Jilan 125 10 9 19
28 242 PERRAIS Remy 125 12 5 17
29 36 PANAGET Mathieu 125 6 10 16
30 932 ANDRE Enzo 125 7 7 14
31 78 ELIN Yvann 125 1 11 12
32 38 CROIX Arthur 125 5 3 8
33 84 LÉCUYER Keryan 125 3 4 7
34 566 GAUTRET Jules 125 4 1 5
35 109 LEGAL Arthur 125 Jeune 1 2 3
36 634 BILLY Noah 125 Jeune 2 1 3
37 64 DONDEL Emmanuel 125 1 1 2
38 204 LEBACLE Raphael 125 Jeune 1 1 2
39 34 BILY Enzo 125 Jeune 1 1 2
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Vue 3 Points

1 25 VIEL Théo 125 Jeune 35 40 37 112
2 395 RETIERE Nataèl 125 Jeune 37 33 40 110
3 383 CHALON Nolan 125 Jeune 31 35 35 101
4 938 THOMAS Timeo 125 Jeune 29 31 33 93
5 77 CHOTEAU Timeo 125 Jeune 30 29 31 90
6 42 BERGER Mathis 125 Jeune 33 30 27 90
7 11 BOURGEOIS Joris 125 Jeune 40 37 0 77
8 22 HERIVAUX Jules 125 Jeune 0 28 30 58
9 3 TRIGODET Tom 125 Jeune 28 0 29 57
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Vue 3 Points

1 13 GUINEHEU Mathis 125 33 40 37 110
2 717 MESNARD Logan 125 40 31 35 106
3 809 GARRAUD Aaron 125 26 37 40 103
4 276 FURET Loevan 125 37 30 33 100
5 21 HERVY Etan 125 35 35 29 99
6 55 BOISNARD Evan 125 30 27 26 83
7 395 RETIERE Nataèl 125 Jeune 27 19 30 76
8 7 GAIGEARD Florian 125 20 24 31 75
9 112 POTIRON Clément 125 29 18 27 74
10 25 VIEL Théo 125 Jeune 25 26 23 74
11 270 CHALON Gurvan 125 21 33 19 73
12 53 GUIBERT Pierre-Hugo 125 18 25 28 71
13 59 AUDION Charly 125 24 23 24 71
14 114 HARDOUIN Liam 125 22 20 25 67
15 48 GERBAUD Erwan 125 31 29 0 60
16 96 GUILBAUD Titouan 125 19 28 9 56
17 253 CLAVIER Janis 125 16 17 18 51
18 610 GERVAL Pierre 125 13 16 21 50
19 11 BOURGEOIS Joris 125 Jeune 28 22 0 50
20 383 CHALON Nolan 125 Jeune 9 21 16 46
21 88 VARRAMBIER GEFFROY John 125 17 12 13 42
22 42 BERGER Mathis 125 Jeune 11 8 20 39
23 29 ROBERT Steven 125 23 15 0 38
24 70 JARNOUX Esteban 125 4 13 17 34
25 17 LE BIHAN Youana Féminine 12 11 7 30
26 169 DEBARRE Nolan 125 14 0 15 29
27 75 TESSON Mathys 125 0 14 14 28
28 938 THOMAS Timeo 125 Jeune 6 10 12 28
29 155 COURTOIS Mathis 125 8 9 10 27
30 3 TRIGODET Tom 125 Jeune 2 0 22 24
31 77 CHOTEAU Timeo 125 Jeune 7 7 8 22
32 47 OLIVEIRA Hugo 125 3 6 11 20
33 522 FAUVAUX Jeanne Féminine 15 4 0 19
34 551 BOMPOIL Lucie Féminine 5 5 6 16
35 54 HAMON Dorian 125 10 0 0 10
36 22 HERIVAUX Jules 125 Jeune 0 3 5 8
37 687 GUILLEMOT Antoine 125 1 0 0 1
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Points

1 567 MOUTEL Adrien 250 40 40 80
2 284 DRION Guillaume 250 35 37 72
3 998 LOGE Benjamin 250 37 31 68
4 724 MINIER Flavien 250 29 33 62
5 33 BODINEAU Guénhaël 250 30 29 59
6 149 MARCADE Hugo 250 27 30 57
7 66 ROSET William 250 31 26 57
8 68 PAYEN Tomi 250 28 28 56
9 94 MORANTIN Dylan 250 33 22 55
10 18 SEGAUD Florian 250 18 35 53
11 29 LECUYER Baptiste 250 26 25 51
12 241 LEROUX Baptiste 250 22 27 49
13 145 POTIRON Lilian 250 25 24 49
14 62 TRIGODET Teo 250 23 23 46
15 25 DUPRE STENIC Romain 250 24 21 45
16 603 JUSTEAU Théo 250 19 20 39
17 293 FREOUR Teddy 250 20 18 38
18 71 LECOMTE Clement 250 21 17 38
19 48 CRETTE Alois 250 17 19 36
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Points

1 938 PINEAU Sullyvan 450 40 40 80
2 36 BOURON Joris 450 37 37 74
3 27 JOBIT Maxence 450 33 33 66
4 141 LEROUX Jeremy 450 35 30 65
5 304 CADEAU Toni 450 31 31 62
6 98 BLANCHARD Joris 450 22 35 57
7 115 FREOUR Romain 450 28 29 57
8 30 GUILBAUD Emilien 450 29 27 56
9 128 HUCHET Victor 450 30 25 55
10 4 ROLLANDO Kerwan 450 25 28 53
11 86 ROLLANDO Titouan 450 23 26 49
12 26 LUCAS Kevin 450 24 23 47
13 2 DE BOECK Nicolas 450 27 19 46
14 6 GICQUEL Fabien 450 21 24 45
15 60 DESBOIS Corentin 450 26 18 44
16 52 GARTION Laurent 450 20 22 42
17 8 PICAUD Baptiste 450 18 21 39
18 198 ROBERT Steven 450 19 20 39
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Points

1 938 PINEAU Sullyvan 450 40 40 80
2 36 BOURON Joris 450 37 37 74
3 567 MOUTEL Adrien 250 35 35 70
4 27 JOBIT Maxence 450 29 31 60
5 141 LEROUX Jeremy 450 30 29 59
6 284 DRION Guillaume 250 31 28 59
7 304 CADEAU Toni 450 28 30 58
8 998 LOGE Benjamin 250 33 25 58
9 98 BLANCHARD Joris 450 18 33 51
10 115 FREOUR Romain 450 25 24 49
11 30 GUILBAUD Emilien 450 26 22 48
12 128 HUCHET Victor 450 27 18 45
13 4 ROLLANDO Kerwan 450 21 23 44
14 724 MINIER Flavien 250 15 26 41
15 86 ROLLANDO Titouan 450 19 21 40
16 33 BODINEAU Guénhaël 250 16 19 35
17 26 LUCAS Kevin 450 20 14 34
18 149 MARCADE Hugo 250 12 20 32
19 68 PAYEN Tomi 250 14 17 31
20 6 GICQUEL Fabien 450 13 16 29
21 66 ROSET William 250 17 12 29
22 94 MORANTIN Dylan 250 23 6 29
23 18 SEGAUD Florian 250 1 27 28
24 2 DE BOECK Nicolas 450 24 1 25
25 60 DESBOIS Corentin 450 22 1 23
26 29 LECUYER Baptiste 250 11 10 21
27 52 GARTION Laurent 450 7 13 20
28 241 LEROUX Baptiste 250 4 15 19
29 145 POTIRON Lilian 250 10 8 18
30 8 PICAUD Baptiste 450 5 11 16
31 198 ROBERT Steven 450 6 9 15
32 62 TRIGODET Teo 250 8 7 15
33 25 DUPRE STENIC Romain 250 9 5 14
34 603 JUSTEAU Théo 250 1 4 5
35 48 CRETTE Alois 250 1 3 4
36 293 FREOUR Teddy 250 2 2 4
37 71 LECOMTE Clement 250 3 1 4
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Vue 3 Points

1 11 PLANCHON Thomas 250 40 37 40 117
2 110 AUBRON Kevin 250 31 35 37 103
3 90 BERNIER Amaury 250 37 31 35 103
4 93 DAVID Renan 250 30 28 33 91
5 108 BARDY Louis 250 21 33 30 84
6 111 COGREL Fabien 250 26 29 29 84
7 819 CLAVIER Loïs 250 28 24 28 80
8 372 BLANCHARD Alexandre 250 22 27 27 76
9 24 JOLLY Valentin 250 18 26 31 75
10 77 MIGOT Kylian 250 33 23 19 75
11 797 JOUBERT Sébastien 250 35 40 0 75
12 371 CADIET Alexis 250 23 25 26 74
13 247 GROLLEAU Hugo 250 20 30 22 72
14 349 DOUCHEMENT Thomas 250 29 11 24 64
15 37 LECUYER Maxime 250 24 21 13 58
16 488 GIBOIRE Ronan 250 25 22 10 57
17 65 FAUGARET Kilian 250 13 16 25 54
18 20 FAVREAU Theo 250 14 19 21 54
19 64 CORMIER Remi 250 16 18 18 52
20 169 MONHAROUL Maël 250 19 17 16 52
21 713 MINIER Nolan 250 27 0 20 47
22 215 SZENDRO Kenzo 250 15 13 17 45
23 269 YHUEL Dorian 250 12 15 14 41
24 732 BOULIGAND Dylan 250 0 14 23 37
25 919 POYAC Kevin 250 0 20 15 35
26 38 BILY Lilian 250 10 8 12 30
27 197 COUPEL Camille 250 17 12 0 29
28 16 GIRARD Alexis 250 8 7 11 26
29 56 LECLEVE Zakary 250 11 9 0 20
30 986 MOTEL Firmin 250 9 10 0 19
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Vue 3 Points

1 283 RABJEAU Alban 450 33 37 40 110
2 67 PAYEN Hugo 450 35 33 35 103
3 84 FOURCHE Ulrich 450 31 35 33 99
4 14 BOUILLY Aurelien 450 29 30 37 96
5 138 AUDION Maxime 450 37 29 28 94
6 87 PLOTEAU Simon 450 30 31 31 92
7 5 BARDOUL Clément 450 28 27 30 85
8 55 AUNEAU Julien 450 27 28 29 84
9 997 LOGE Fabien 450 40 40 0 80
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Vue 3 Points

1 11 PLANCHON Thomas 250 37 33 37 107
2 283 RABJEAU Alban 450 24 35 40 99
3 90 BERNIER Amaury 250 35 29 33 97
4 110 AUBRON Kevin 250 30 31 35 96
5 93 DAVID Renan 250 29 25 31 85
6 997 LOGE Fabien 450 40 37 0 77
7 108 BARDY Louis 250 16 30 29 75
8 111 COGREL Fabien 250 21 27 27 75
9 797 JOUBERT Sébastien 250 33 40 0 73
10 819 CLAVIER Loïs 250 25 21 26 72
11 67 PAYEN Hugo 450 26 19 25 70
12 77 MIGOT Kylian 250 31 20 19 70
13 24 JOLLY Valentin 250 13 23 30 66
14 84 FOURCHE Ulrich 450 23 26 17 66
15 372 BLANCHARD Alexandre 250 17 24 24 65
16 371 CADIET Alexis 250 18 22 23 63
17 247 GROLLEAU Hugo 250 15 28 18 61
18 349 DOUCHEMENT Thomas 250 28 4 21 53
19 14 BOUILLY Aurelien 450 8 14 28 50
20 87 PLOTEAU Simon 450 11 15 16 42
21 37 LECUYER Maxime 250 19 17 6 42
22 488 GIBOIRE Ronan 250 20 18 2 40
23 138 AUDION Maxime 450 27 9 3 39
24 65 FAUGARET Kilian 250 6 10 22 38
25 713 MINIER Nolan 250 22 0 14 36
26 169 MONHAROUL Maël 250 14 11 11 36
27 20 FAVREAU Theo 250 7 13 15 35
28 64 CORMIER Remi 250 10 12 13 35
29 732 BOULIGAND Dylan 250 0 7 20 27
30 215 SZENDRO Kenzo 250 9 6 12 27
31 919 POYAC Kevin 250 0 16 9 25
32 269 YHUEL Dorian 250 4 8 8 20
33 197 COUPEL Camille 250 12 5 0 17
34 5 BARDOUL Clément 450 5 1 10 16
35 55 AUNEAU Julien 450 2 1 7 10
36 38 BILY Lilian 250 1 1 5 7
37 16 GIRARD Alexis 250 1 1 4 6
38 56 LECLEVE Zakary 250 3 2 0 5
39 986 MOTEL Firmin 250 1 3 0 4
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Vue 3 Points

1 101 CHAMPMARTIN Jeremy 250 40 40 40 120
2 63 CORMIER Quentin 250 35 37 37 109
3 53 HERAULT Thomas 250 37 33 35 105
4 69 BREHELIN Kevin 250 33 35 31 99
5 156 BATTIATO Tony 250 31 31 30 92
6 117 BERTRAND Maxime 250 30 27 33 90
7 266 HERVY Matthieu 250 29 30 29 88
8 114 SEBILLET Benoit 250 28 23 27 78
9 74 ROUSSEAU Alexis 250 27 28 23 78
10 17 LAUNAY Jeremy 250 22 24 28 74
11 12 BERRA Eric 250 21 22 26 69
12 35 POYAC Nicolas 250 23 25 20 68
13 112 GUERIN Jérémy 250 25 29 13 67
14 954 GELINEAU Corentin 250 24 20 16 60
15 7 ATHIMON Sebastien 250 12 26 19 57
16 179 GUITON Bastien 250 19 21 17 57
17 47 OLLIVIER Etan 250 18 13 25 56
18 313 LUSSEAU Kenny 250 26 5 24 55
19 182 BRUNELLIERE Lenny 250 20 19 15 54
20 50 TAUPIN Orlan 250 17 17 18 52
21 88 DUPRE Alexis 250 11 18 22 51
22 89 CHOLLET Paul 250 14 15 21 50
23 45 VANYPER Adrien 250 16 14 14 44
24 178 DELAUNAY Amaury 250 15 16 12 43
25 622 ROUSSEAU Thibaut 250 13 11 8 32
26 43 JOUBERT Romain 250 10 9 10 29
27 123 LEJOLY Aurelien 250 8 12 6 26
28 23 BIORET Martin 250 6 7 11 24
29 15 TROUVE Romain 250 7 8 4 19
30 9 MOREL Hugo 250 9 10 0 19
31 19 BOURGOIS RABAY Theo 250 4 4 9 17
32 56 LETHIEC Romain 250 5 6 1 12
33 76 NEZ Guillaume 250 3 3 5 11
34 41 VANYPER Guillaume 250 2 1 7 10
35 794 TESSIER Anthony 250 1 2 3 6
36 28 PASQUIER Simon 250 1 1 2 4
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Vue 3 Points

1 10 TRIGODET Erwan 450 40 40 40 120
2 246 RIVRON Nathanael 450 35 37 37 109
3 44 BOUCHEREAU Wilfried 450 37 35 35 107

Page : 1 / 1



Championnat 250/450 C
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Vue 3 Points

1 101 CHAMPMARTIN Jeremy 250 40 40 40 120
2 63 CORMIER Quentin 250 35 37 37 109
3 53 HERAULT Thomas 250 37 33 35 105
4 69 BREHELIN Kevin 250 33 35 30 98
5 156 BATTIATO Tony 250 31 31 29 91
6 117 BERTRAND Maxime 250 30 26 33 89
7 266 HERVY Matthieu 250 29 30 28 87
8 10 TRIGODET Erwan 450 27 28 31 86
9 114 SEBILLET Benoit 250 28 21 26 75
10 74 ROUSSEAU Alexis 250 26 27 22 75
11 17 LAUNAY Jeremy 250 21 22 27 70
12 12 BERRA Eric 250 19 20 25 64
13 112 GUERIN Jérémy 250 24 29 11 64
14 35 POYAC Nicolas 250 22 23 18 63
15 246 RIVRON Nathanael 450 11 25 20 56
16 954 GELINEAU Corentin 250 23 18 14 55
17 179 GUITON Bastien 250 17 19 15 51
18 47 OLLIVIER Etan 250 16 10 24 50
19 313 LUSSEAU Kenny 250 25 2 23 50
20 7 ATHIMON Sebastien 250 9 24 17 50
21 182 BRUNELLIERE Lenny 250 18 17 13 48
22 50 TAUPIN Orlan 250 15 15 16 46
23 88 DUPRE Alexis 250 8 16 21 45
24 89 CHOLLET Paul 250 12 12 19 43
25 44 BOUCHEREAU Wilfried 450 20 14 9 43
26 45 VANYPER Adrien 250 14 11 12 37
27 178 DELAUNAY Amaury 250 13 13 10 36
28 622 ROUSSEAU Thibaut 250 10 8 5 23
29 43 JOUBERT Romain 250 7 6 7 20
30 123 LEJOLY Aurelien 250 5 9 3 17
31 23 BIORET Martin 250 3 4 8 15
32 9 MOREL Hugo 250 6 7 0 13
33 15 TROUVE Romain 250 4 5 1 10
34 19 BOURGOIS RABAY Theo 250 1 1 6 8
35 41 VANYPER Guillaume 250 1 1 4 6
36 56 LETHIEC Romain 250 2 3 1 6
37 76 NEZ Guillaume 250 1 1 2 4
38 794 TESSIER Anthony 250 1 1 1 3
39 28 PASQUIER Simon 250 1 1 1 3
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Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Vue 1 Vue 2 Finale 3 Points

1 1 GUINEHEU Mickael champ 40 40 37 117
2 931 BLAY Anthony champ 37 30 40 107
3 38 GERGAUD Fabien champ 35 37 31 103
4 80 LE BEC Cedric champ 33 31 33 97
5 27 GUERIF Anthony champ 31 35 28 94
6 233 ROUPIE Cédric champ 28 29 30 87
7 66 MABO Louis champ 29 28 29 86
8 17 BRODU Vincent champ 30 26 27 83
9 517 CUVELIER Yann champ 27 27 24 78
10 152 BURBAN Guillaume champ 22 25 25 72
11 56 THABARD Julien champ 23 23 23 69
12 84 FREREJOUAN Anthony champ 0 33 35 68
13 77 GUILLARD Jérome champ 18 21 26 65
14 89 CHOLLET Alan champ 21 22 22 65
15 16 LABARRE André champ 24 24 17 65
16 46 BILY Johan champ 26 19 16 61
17 5 DESBOIS Michel champ 25 14 21 60
18 22 FAUVAUX Eric champ 19 20 20 59
19 33 BONNET Bruno champ 17 17 19 53
20 9 LALANDE Samuel champ 20 18 14 52
21 70 NOEL Frédéric champ 16 16 15 47
22 8 BLANCHARD Dominique champ 13 13 13 39
23 12 ROMAIN Christophe champ 14 11 12 37
24 14 COURTOIS Mathieu champ 15 12 9 36
25 25 PETIT Benoît champ 8 15 11 34
26 44 CLOTEAU Jean-Sébastien champ 10 8 10 28
27 88 COQUELLE Marc champ 12 10 5 27
28 28 LEMOSLE Stéphane champ 11 7 7 25
29 10 LE CORRE Alix champ 6 9 8 23
30 21 PERRAUD Jean-Paul champ 7 6 6 19
31 4 SCARIOT Michel champ 9 3 4 16
32 52 ROCHET Rodolphe champ 5 5 3 13
33 20 CORMIER Marcel champ 3 4 2 9
34 7 DOUET Christophe champ 2 2 1 5
35 3 HOLERT Ludwig champ 4 1 0 5
36 92 CHAPELEAU Eric champ 1 1 0 2
37 69 LECOMTE Olivier champ 1 1 0 2
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